
IMPORTANT DATES FHS CLASS OF 2022 SENIORS
Wednesday, March 30 Block 4
Senior Meeting

Block 4 for Students-FHS Auditorium. Cap/gown distribution
after meeting.
6:00 PM Zoom Meeting for Parents/Students who missed meeting
(Link will be sent out closer to date)

Wednesday, April 6 Speech Prep Meeting and Music Prep Meeting 2:30 PM B-133

April 11 – April 14 “Senior Spirit Week”
Cap and gown distribution, prom ticket sales

Tuesday, April 12 Musical Selection Auditions B-133 2:30 PM

Wednesday, April 13 Speech Auditions B-133 2:30 PM

Monday, May 2 FINAL DAY TO NOTIFY PRINCIPAL IN WRITING IF NOT
PARTICIPATING IN THE GRADUATION CEREMONY

May 2-13 Advanced Placement Exams

Friday, May 13 Senior Prom: Union Mills Public House, 340 E. Patrick Street,
Frederick, MD 7 pm – 10 pm

Wednesday, May 18 *Graduation practice in FHS Aux. Gym
8:00 AM-11:00 AM Bring your cap/gown to practice for a class photo

Thursday, May 19 *Graduation practice in FHS Aux. Gym
8:00 AM – 11:00 AM

Thursday, May 19 Senior Awards Ceremony
6:00 pm – 7:00 pm Frederick High School Stadium
Dress for Seniors is Business Casual
ALL SENIOR OBLIGATIONS DUE TODAY

Friday, May 20 *Graduation practice in FHS Aux. Gym
(wear your senior t-shirt)

Monday, May 23 FHS Graduation
The Knott Arena at the PNC Sports Complex on the campus of
Mount St. Mary’s University
Seniors report by 9:00 AM
Ceremony at 10:00 AM.

Monday, May 23
10 pm - 5 am

Safe and Sane
Adventure Park (Parent Sponsored Event)

Questions, Senior Class Advisors robin.brawner@fcps.org or brett.templeton@fcps.org
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